
2025 Fall Calendar 



mutable ARTS dance and aerial arts studio 
Fall 2025 Year At A Glance 

 

Dates Event Who’s involved 

The first day of each month 
in the session, Sept to May 

Tuition instalment charged All families paying their tuition in instalments 

Mon, Sept 8 First day of classes for fall 2025 All students 

Weeks of Sept 15 & 22 Bring-A-Friend Weeks All classes with open spots 

Mon, Sept 22 Last day to withdraw from participation in 
December event (Christmas On The Bay) 

Students performing in December event 

Wed, Sept 24 December event fee charged: $60 + HST / 
participant 

Students performing in December event 

Friday, Oct 3 No Littles Dance Classes re: Scarecrow 
Invasion; Pointe/Pre-Pointe class runs as 
usual 

Friday ABCs of Dance students 

Fall 2025 Fees for footwear, as pieces become 
available; see link for fees 

ACADEMY Dance students 

Sat, Oct 11 to Sun, Oct 19 Studio Closed for Thanksgiving Week All students 

Week of October 14 Costume Rental Fee: $69 + HST / class Dance students performing in December event 

Fri, Oct 25 to Thurs, Oct 30 Halloween Week: Wear your costumes! Dance students 

Friday, Oct 31 No Littles Dance Classes re: Halloween; 
Pointe/Pre-Pointe class runs as usual 

Friday ABCs of Dance students 

Week of Nov 17, tentative Costume Distribution Dance students performing in December event 

Friday, Nov 21, noon Deadline to withdraw from 2026 classes: send 
email notification to georgie@mutablearts.ca 

All students 

Friday, Nov 28, 4p to 5:30p December event Run Through Dance students performing in December event 

Thurs, Dec 4, 3:45p to 5p Christmas On The Bay: Performance Dance students (not including tot & caregiver) 

Fri, Dec 5, 5:30p to 6:30p Dancing Windows Presentation Dance students (not including tot & caregiver) 

Fri, Dec 5 No Discover With Me class tonight Tot / Caregiver class students 

Sat, Dec 6, 9:45a to 10:30a Discover With Me special Snow  
Prince/Princess themed Class 

Friday Discover With Me students 
Then head downtown to see Princess Dream at 
Christmas On The Bay starting at 11a! 

Sun, Dec 7, 1p to 3p Perform w/ Goldenaires Women’s Choir Youth Ballet 2 students 

December 8 to 13, in class Costume Return / Final week of regular class Students performing in December event 

Fri, Dec 12, 5:30p to 6:15p Last day of Discover With Me class for 2025 Friday Discover With Me students 

Mon, Dec 15: see 
performance website 

Holiday dance / video watch party! Students age five and up (littles have their own 
party) 

Tues, Dec 16 Last day of aerial classes for 2025 Tuesday Aerial Silks classes 

Wed, Dec 17 Studio closed for winter holiday All students 

Schedule subject to revision / may change without notice. E&OE ~ Updated online version: https://tinyurl.com/mutablecalendar  P1 

https://www.mutablearts.ca/what-to-wear.html
https://tinyurl.com/mutablecalendar


mutable ARTS dance and aerial arts studio 
Fall 2025 Year At A Glance 

Jan 5, 2026 First week of 2026 classes All students 

January to June 2026 Schedule to be updated All classes 
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https://tinyurl.com/mutablecalendar

	2025 Fall Calendar 

